
BUILDING HEIGHT

CONCRETE SLAB

HEIGHT OF DECORATIVE CUPOLA

T.O.P.

2
0
'
-
0
"

2
5
'
-
3
"

2
9
'
-
2
"

NEW COMMERCIAL
BUILDING

99'-1" x 49'-1"

3
'
-
0
"

3'-0"

CUPOLA ABV

5
0
'
-
0
"

100'-0"

OVERHEAD DOOR
14'-0" WIDE x 16'-0" HIGH

OVERHEAD DOOR
14'-0" WIDE x 16'-0" HIGH

OVERHEAD DOOR
14'-0" WIDE x 16'-0" HIGH

3'-0" WIDE
DOOR

WINDOW ABV WINDOW ABV

WI
ND

OW
 A

BV
WI

ND
OW

 A
BV

OVERHEAD DOOR
14'-0" WIDE x 16'-0" HIGH

WI
ND

OW
 A

BV
WI

ND
OW

 A
BV

122

122

C
a

p
e

 M
a

y
 C

o
u

r
t

 H
o

u
s

e
, 

N
J

 0
8

2
1

0

T
e

l
: 

6
0

9
-4

2
7

-6
7

3
2

 

N
C

A
R

B
 C

e
r

t
if

ie
d

2
1

A
I0

1
9

0
2

7
0

0
N

J

1
7

9
 C

o
u

n
t

y
 R

o
a

d

F
in

e
 A

r
c

h
it

e
c

t
u

r
e

date: 01/11/22
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PROPOSED FLOOR PLAN
SCALE:1/8"=1'-0"
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PROPOSED FRONT ELEVATION
SCALE:1/8"=1'-0"

PROPOSED RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION
SCALE:1/8"=1'-0"
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SCALE:1/8"=1'-0"
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